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Form for filing Rate Schedule 

Shelby Energy Cooperative, Inc. 
Shelbyville, Kentucky 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

FOR . All Territory Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 
5th Revised Sheet No. 

Cancelling P.S.C. NO. 
4th Revised Sheet No. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

OUTDOOR AND STREET LIGHTING SERVICE- RATE 3 

AVAILABILITY: 

Available to all consumers of the Cooperative, subject to the established Rules and 
Regulations of the Cooperative. 

TYPE OF SERVICE: 

Cooperative will furnish, install , and maintain at no extra expense to the consumer, a 
lighting unit, in accordance with the rate schedule and conditions of service below. Cooperative 
will make all necessary electrical connections and furnish electricity for same which shall be 
controlled by a photocell to energize the unit from dusk to dawn . 

RATES: 

Type of Fixture 

A. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

B. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

C. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

D. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

E. HPS (High Pressure Sodium) 

CANCELLED 

APR 0 1 2009 
100 Watt 
Security Light 

KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
SERVICE ($0MMIS~ I~ 

100 Watt 
Decorative Colonial Light $ 

400 Watt 
Directional Flood and 
Security and Street Light $ 

250 Watt 
Directional Flood and 
Security and Street Light $ 

150 Watt 

9.39 

13.73 

10.06 

5 
9 

5 
9 

Rate 

Per Unit 

R 

R 

R 

R 

Decorative . ..-nrn I inht <1: 11 11': D 
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DATE OF ISSUE December 20, 2007 DATE EFFE C 11vt:: GF !<f:~1'11JC~pT 

~ ' _ _/ _,L. 
ISSUED BY / ~Ma:.- 7/;;<u/~ TITLE Pr~fdtl~~&lG'E'o 

Name of Officer 7 !25!2007 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Com nission of Kentue.~CihT!ON 9 { 1) 
Case No. 2006-00524 Dated July 25, 2007 
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